
2^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 PINNA Alessio 1991 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.03
2 6 PAGANESSI Dario 1994 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 31.29
3 7 D'ALESSIO Daniele 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 31.36
4 8 CANTAVENNA Fabio 1989 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.40
5 3 FACCHINI Alessio 1991 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 32.07
6 2 GALLO Federico 1989 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 32.13
7 5 ROSSO Christian 1995 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 32.25
8 1 BROSSA Kristian 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.88
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Serie 2
1 5 BUMBICA Andrea 1993 ITA Crocera Stadium 31.25
2 6 CIPRIANO Giovanni 1989 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 32.32
3 4 FALIVENE Alessandro 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.65
4 1 PROIETTI Simone 1996 ITA Vita ssd 33.87
5 3 GERARDI Daniel 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 33.96
6 2 PORTA Massimiliano 1994 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 34.39
7 7 BIANCHINO Samuele 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 35.30
8 8 GERBALDO Matteo 1995 ITA CSRGranda ssd 35.96
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Serie 3
1 5 GHIA Alessandro 1997 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta 40.56
2 4 VOTANO Mattia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 42.95
3 3 DI MARIA Emanuele 1997 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta 43.20
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2^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 PINNA Alessio 1991 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.03
2 BUMBICA Andrea 1993 ITA Crocera Stadium 31.25
3 PAGANESSI Dario 1994 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 31.29
4 D'ALESSIO Daniele 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 31.36
5 CANTAVENNA Fabio 1989 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.40
6 FACCHINI Alessio 1991 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 32.07
7 GALLO Federico 1989 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 32.13
8 ROSSO Christian 1995 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 32.25
9 CIPRIANO Giovanni 1989 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 32.32

10 BROSSA Kristian 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.88
11 FALIVENE Alessandro 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.65
12 PROIETTI Simone 1996 ITA Vita ssd 33.87
13 GERARDI Daniel 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 33.96
14 PORTA Massimiliano 1994 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 34.39
15 BIANCHINO Samuele 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 35.30
16 GERBALDO Matteo 1995 ITA CSRGranda ssd 35.96
17 GHIA Alessandro 1997 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta 40.56
18 VOTANO Mattia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 42.95
19 DI MARIA Emanuele 1997 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta 43.20
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